
Jigsaw Blade Sets

Reciprocating Saw Blade Set

Comprehensive set of jigsaw blades to cover a multitude 
of cutting requirements into wood, metal and plastic.

Comprehensive set of reciprocating saw blades to cover a  
multitude of cutting requirements into wood, metal and plastic.
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JIGSET10

AHG13 T111C Softwood / Plastic Straight  MSS 75 100 4.0 - 50.0 8.50 1

10

AHGS14 T144D All Wood Straight  SSS 75 100 5.0 - 50.0 6.35 1
AHC12 T101B All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10.00 2
AHC14 T101D All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 10.0 - 45.0 6.35 1

AHC12R T101BR All Wood / Laminated Board / Plastic Down  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10.00 1
AHW12K T119BO Softwood / Insulation Curved  MWS 50 76 1.5 - 15.0 19.00 1
AMG11 T118A Thin Sheet Metal / Stainless Steel Straight  MWS 50 76 1.2 - 3.0 21.00 2

AMG12 T118B Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminium 
Non-Ferrous Metals Straight  MWS 50 76 2.5 - 6.0 13.00 1

TYPE -  JIG                                                                                                                                                                                  SUB TYPE -  JIG01                                                                                                                               TPI = TEETH PER INCH

10 PIECE
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JIGSET20

AHG13 T111C Softwood / Plastic Straight  MSS 75 100 4.0 - 50.0 8.50 2

10

AHGS14 T144D All Wood Straight  SSS 75 100 5.0 - 50.0 6.35 2
AHC12 T101B All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10.00 4
AHC14 T101D All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 10.0 - 45.0 6.35 2

AHC12R T101BR All Wood / Laminated Board / Plastic Down  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10.00 2
AHW12K T119BO Softwood / Insulation Curved  MWS 50 76 1.5 - 15.0 19.00 2
AMG11 T118A Thin Sheet Metal / Stainless Steel Straight  MWS 50 76 1.2 - 3.0 21.00 4

AMG12 T118B Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminium 
Non-Ferrous Metals Straight  MWS 50 76 2.5 - 6.0 13.00 2

TYPE -  JIG                                                                                                                                                                                  SUB TYPE -  JIG01                                                                                                                               TPI = TEETH PER INCH

20 PIECE
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JIGSET

AHG13 T111C Softwood / Plastic Straight  MSS 75 100 4.0 - 50.0 8 2

10

AHGS14 T144D All Wood Types Straight  SSS 75 100 5.0 - 50.0 6 2
AHC12 T101B All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10 2
AHC14 T101D All Wood / Plastic Straight  GTG 75 100 10.0 - 45.0 6 1

AHC12R T101BR All Wood / Laminated Board / Plastic Down  GTG 75 100 3.0 - 30.0 10 2
AHW12K T119BO Softwood / Insulation Curved  MWS 50 76 1.5 - 15.0 12 2
AMG11 T118A Thin Sheet Metal / Stainless Steel Straight  MWS 50 76 1.2 - 3.0 21 3

AMG12 T118B Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminium 
Non-Ferrous Metals Straight  MWS 50 76 2.5 - 6.0 13 2

TYPE -  JIG                                                                                                                                                                                  SUB TYPE -  JIG01                                                                                                                               TPI = TEETH PER INCH

16 PIECE
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SABSET10

A3029-240 S1531L Green Wood Straight   SSS 215 240 <190 5 2

5
A3020-150 S610VF Thin Sheet Metal / All Wood / Nails Straight   MSS 125 150 <100 5 - 8 2
A3035-240 S1542K Green / Fuel / Damp Wood Straight   SSS 215 240 15 - 190 3 2
A3015-150 S922AF Steel / Thin Sheet Metal / Pipes Straight   MWS 125 150 0.7 - 3.0 24 2
A3023-200 S2345X All Wood / Plastic Straight   SSS 175 200 6.0 - 150 6 - 10 2

TYPE -  JIG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SUB TYPE -  JIG01

10 PIECE

NEW PRODUCT
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Powertool Accessories & Hand Tools


